TechnoParts
Electronic Systems & Electro Technical Equipment
TechnoParts   –   Electronic Systems & Electro Technical Equipment                                technoparts@totalparts.pt
THERM-WH1210W-220-10A
90 - 250 Vac Temperature Controller
Features:
Temperature controller with large and clear LED display
Wide temperature measuring range
Heating and cooling control
Temperature calibration function
Delay protection function
All parameters can be reset to default settings
Can be used for domestic freezers, water tanks, refrigerators, industrial chillers, boilers, steamers, industrial equipment and
other temperature-controlled systems
Specifications:
Working voltage: 90~250V±10%
Rated current: 10A
Power consumption: =3W
Measurement range: -50~110 Celsius degree
Measurement precision: 0.1 Celsius degrees
Measurement error: ±0.3 Celsius degree
Control precision: 0.1 Celsius degrees
Working temperature:-20~70 Celsius degree
Temperature sensor: NTC 25 Celsius degree=10K B3435
Item size: 88 x 75 x 35mm / 3.4 x 3 x 1.4in
Item weight: 93g / 3oz
Probe size: 21.5 x 4mm(L x D)
Wiring:
IN-DOOR USE ONLY!